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Current Account

) v WHUTA /1
- uNa.5uIANSNSI e auar. 1111 darwsylaug 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand ERE M Tsauy
= Branch
= Wity s 128-6-01772-6
= W3 @0 nsarind@nuinresainnatg Account No.
= 59 3.1 Yut 28/02/2560
= AR THIAY Date
=y annauvlus anadu THB
= vsruasAdausen 13290 Cuzreqcy
= Thailand 9un 0.00
[Loan] Limit
163,392
Ju/rdau/il LRUIRE Aaduly wuLRULda aaudu/eindu HDAAILKAD Rt} évhswms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
™\ B/F yoaun 0.00
J2/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,696.72 27,696.72 108682 931001
03/02/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,324.00 57,020.72 108682 931001
03/02/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,698.00 62,718.72 108682 931001
03/02/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,800.00 65,518.72 108682 931001
07/02/2560 CWCH 10125698 3,908.00 61,610.72 0128 560991
07/02/2560 CWCH 10125697 61,610.72 0.00 0128 560991
17/02/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 110.00 110.00 108682 931001
17/02/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,180.00 29,290.00 108682 931001
17/02/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,799.00 42,089.00 108682 ~ 931001
20/02/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 108,000.00 150,089.00 108682 931000
21/02/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,284.45 152,373.45108682 931000
21/02/2560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 43.00 152,416.45 108682 931000
21/02/2560 CWCH 10125699 12,799.00 139,617.45 0128 15354
22/02/2560 CWTRC 1011092190 10157121 1,000.00 138,617.45 0128 580641
22/02/2560 CWCH 10157122 36,117.45 102,500.00 0128 580641
TTN2/2560  CWTRC 6 items sala 10125700 102,500.00 0.00 0128 17734
UAAVIUAD 0.00
TINTATNTNAULIY 6 578015 217,935.17
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
susensehnidu 10 ERliRE] 217,935.17
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iiasanaiiuniAy (Unclear Chq.) 0 ERLTIRE 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

ADELNULANLAY ¢ SWEIIBATS CLCK/ BCCK wnnafiv iiaisananisisantdu Taawfiansiuaanisaan
Wuuad e CL avuaavsanisenasiiasienis CLCR
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